COMUNE DI ENDINE GAIANO

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-09-2018 AL 30-09-2018

Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI
ECONOMICO
VIGILANZA-ATTIV.
TECNICO-GEST.

Dipendenti

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

60,00
73,00
12,00
80,00

42,00
66,00
11,00
62,00

18,00
7,00
1,00

18,00

70,00
90,41
91,67
77,50

30,00
9,59
8,33

22,50



